PO Box 6604, Santa Rosa, Ca 95406   1825 ste C Empire Industrial Ct, SR, Ca 95403
800.761.9201           707.578.5105          fax 707.578.8692
D E P T H  F I L T E R  C A R T R I D G E S
T h e s e  c a r t r i d g e s  a r e  d es i g n ed  f o r  g e n e r a l  p u r po s e  u s e  wh e r e v e r  a  c o s t  e f f e c t i v e  f i l t e r
i s  r e q u i r ed :
 GDMB Melt blown cartridge
G D M B  M e l t  b l o wn  c a r t r i d g e s  a r e  m an u f a c t u r e d  b y  a

GPM 3.0 5.0 6.0 7.50
LPM 11.35 18.92 22.71 28.39
Ordering Information
The cartridge catalog number is made up of several variable characters i.e. pore size, end cap code, length, and O-ring
material. For example: a 1µm , 10 inch long cartridge with a Polyethylene Integra, Flat Gasket, Double Open End
would be designated as: ROMB1*0N00001P0.
Pore size code 316 SS Ring Cartridge Length O-ring code End cap code
1*0 = 1.0 µm N = No Ring 05 = 4.875 inches (12.4 cm) S = Silicone 0 = Flat Gasket, DOE
3*0 = 3.0 µm 01 = 9.875 inches (25.1 cm) B = Buna 5 = 2-222 O-Ring / Flat
5*0 = 5 µm 02 = 20 inches (50.8 cm) V = Viton 6 = 2-226 O-Ring / Flat
10* = 10 µm 03 = 30 inches (76.2 cm)
04 = 40 inches (101.6 cm)
T = Teflon® Encapsulated Viton
E = EP
8 = 2-222 O-ring / Spear
9 = 2-226 O-ring / Spear
R = Teflon® Encapsulated Silicone 41 = SOE with Poly Spring
(For additional lengths consult
factory)
P = Polyethylene Integra
X = No Gasket/O-Ring
42 = SOE with Poly Core Extender
ROMB N 000
Administrator
Text Box
 Back
© Critical Process Filtration, Inc. • 2007 •  Printed in the USA
NSPD  grade
Nano-Spun Polypropylene Media Filter Cartridges
Engineered & Manufactured for Cost Effective Filtration